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Tabela 1 

IMPORT I EKSPORT SUROWCÓW MINERALNYCH W 2019 ROKU 

Grupa 
surowców 

Import 
Eksport 

Saldo 

Ilość 
(tys. t) 

%  
Wartość 

(tys. PLN) 
%  

Ilość 
(tys. t) 

Wartość 
(tys. PLN) 

ogółem 79 108* 
29 646* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

108 057 496* 
56 323 891* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 49 462* - 51 733 604* 
energetyczne 52 287* 

16 779* 
 

66.1* 
56.6* 

 

73 766 398* 
22 322 720* 

 

68.3*
39.6*

- 35 508* - 51 443 678* 
metaliczne 10 499 

3 995 
 

13.3 
13.5 

 

23 994 604 
26 056 075 

 

22.2 
46.3 

 - 6 504 2 061 470 
chemiczne 6 524 

4 324 
 

8.2 
14.6 

 

6 748 185 
4 803 438 

 

6.2 
8.5 

 - 2 200 - 1 944 747 
skalne 9 798 

4 548 
 

12.4 
15.3 

 

3 548 309 
3 141 660 

 

3.3 
5.6 

 - 5 250 - 406 649 
*bez gazu ziemnego 


